Produktinformation

+ Stabiler Maschinenful3

» Kugelgelagerte Schleifachsen

* Kondensatormotor

+ Vibrationsarmer Lauf

+ Verstellbare Arbeitsauflagen

+ Funkenschutzeinrichtung

* Grob- & Feinschleifscheibe mit Adapter 12,7 mm
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——— VE112 BOX/| L290xB 185 x H 210 mm
-

Technische Daten:

Netzspannung:
Frequenz:
Schutzart (IP):
Motorleistung (P1):
Motordrehzahl:

Schleifgerat
Scheibendurchmesser:

Scheibeninnendurchmesser:

@-Motorwelle :
mit Adapter auf:
Scheibendicke:
Kérnungen:

Lange des Anschlusskabels:
Larmwertangabe LWA:

Malle LxBxH:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

GTIN-Code
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Produktseite

Art.-Nr.: 55114

230V

50 Hz

20

150 W
2950 1/min

125 mm
20 mm
12,7 mm
12,7 mm
16 mm
36 | 60

130 cm
76 dB

310 x 190 x 225 mm
4,56 kg
5,02 kg
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